
                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

                         
 

  
60th Balkan Cross Country Championships 

Prvenstvo Balkana u krosu 
Ćuprija/Serbia, 05.11.2016. 

 

 

 

RESULTS / RESULTATI 
 

Event  / disciplina:         4km         JUNIOR WOMEN  / JUNIORKE start  time  11.30h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1 174 Gülnaz Uskun 12.03.1998 TUR 13:49 1 

2 46 Georgieva Silviya 1999 BUL 13:53 2 

3 172 Yayla Kiliç 01.03.1997 TUR 14:13 3 

4 173 Pinar Demirtaş 04.07.1998 TUR 14:14 4 

5 143 Prisecaru Claudia 1997 ROU 14:21 5 

6 144 Ifteni Maria Magdalena 1997 ROU 14:26 6 

7 108 Haiat Noa 13.12.1997 ISR 14:26 7 

8 75 Pazman Elena 24.10.2000 CRO 14:33 8 

9 175 Bahar Atalay 01.10.1998 TUR 14:37 9 

10 47 Minkina Dilyana 1997 BUL 14:39 10 

11 30 Gajić Jelena 06.11.1997 BIH 14:58 11 

12 72 Vukančić Katarina 08.10.1999 CRO 15:13 12 

13 146 Viziteu Loredana 2000 ROU 15:25 13 

14 213 Pruginić Jasmina 24.03.1998. SRB 15:25 14 

15 88 Domvrou Aikaterini 1997 GRE 15:29 15 

16 74 Santi Dorotea 17.02.1997 CRO 15:29 16 

17 211 Cerovac Nadja 28.07.1997. SRB 15:34 17 

18 31 Hrnjić Alma 1997 BIH 15:35 18 

19 212 Mićević Tamara 19.10.2000. SRB 15:38 19 

20 89 Michala Eirini 1997 GRE 15:43 20 

21 145 Bota Denisa Alexandra 2000 ROU 15:55 21 

22 73 Primorac Marija 12.02.1999 CRO 15:57 22 

23 214 Golubović Milica 05.07.1998. SRB 16:12 23 

24 29 Lemez Katarina 16.06.2000 BIH 16:12 24 

25 32 Hasanbašić Mubina 21.03.2000 BIH 16:29 25 

26 124 Magdalenić Anastasija 16.11.2000 MNE 16:35 26 

27 87 Koutli Aikaterini 1997 GRE 16:36 27 

28 13 Avagyan Angelina 17.11.2000 ARM 16:42 28 

29 6 Cufe Ejona 01.06.1998 ALB 17:57 29 

30 125 Đurović Jovana 23.07.1999 MNE 18:30 30 

31 126 Živković Marila 07.05.2000 MNE 18:55 31 

32 7 Gjergji Klea 07.09.1998 ALB 20:01 32 

33 8 Peca Jonila 2000 ALB 20:04 33 

34 9 Laraj Etleva  1999 ALB 21:08 34 

  



                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

                         
 

 

LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 
 BIB 

broj 
Name and Surname 

prezime i ime 
Result 
vreme 

1 144 Ifteni Maria Magdalena 3:25,6 

2 174 Gülnaz Uskun 6:58,8 

3 174 Gülnaz Uskun 10:18,2 
 

TEAM PLACING 

Event  / disciplina:         4km         JUNIOR WOMEN  / JUNIORKE start  time  11.30h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1  TUR    8 

 174 Gülnaz Uskun 12.03.1998 TUR 13:49 1 

 172 Yayla Kiliç 01.03.1997 TUR 14:13 3 

 173 Pinar Demirtaş 04.07.1998 TUR 14:14 4 

 175 Bahar Atalay 01.10.1998 TUR 14:37 (9) 

2  ROU    24 

 143 Prisecaru Claudia 1997 ROU 14:21 5 

 144 Ifteni Maria Magdalena 1997 ROU 14:26 6 

 146 Viziteu Loredana 2000 ROU 15:25 13 

 145 Bota Denisa Alexandra 2000 ROU 15:55 (21) 

3  CRO    36 

 75 Pazman Elena 24.10.2000 CRO 14:33 8 

 72 Vukančić Katarina 08.10.1999 CRO 15:13 12 

 74 Santi Dorotea 17.02.1997 CRO 15:29 16 

 73 Primorac Marija 12.02.1999 CRO 15:57 (22) 

4  SRB    50 

 213 Pruginić Jasmina 24.03.1998. SRB 15:25 14 

 211 Cerovac Nadja 28.07.1997. SRB 15:34 17 

 212 Mićević Tamara 19.10.2000. SRB 15:38 19 

 214 Golubović Milica 05.07.1998. SRB 16:12 (23) 

5  BIH    53 

 30 Gajić Jelena 06.11.1997 BIH 14:58 11 

 31 Hrnjić Alma 1997 BIH 15:35 18 

 29 Lemez Katarina 16.06.2000 BIH 16:12 24 

 32 Hasanbašić Mubina 21.03.2000 BIH 16:29 (25) 

6  GRE    62 

 88 Domvrou Aikaterini 1997 GRE 15:29 15 

 89 Michala Eirini 1997 GRE 15:43 20 

 87 Koutli Aikaterini 1997 GRE 16:36 27 

7  MNE    87 

 124 Magdalenić Anastasija 16.11.2000 MNE 16:35 26 

 125 Đurović Jovana 23.07.1999 MNE 18:30 30 

 126 Živković Marila 07.05.2000 MNE 18:55 31 

8  ALB    94 

 6 Cufe Ejona 01.06.1998 ALB 17:57 29 

 7 Gjergji Klea 07.09.1998 ALB 20:01 32 

 8 Peca Jonila 2000 ALB 20:04 33 

 9 Laraj Etleva  1999 ALB 21:08 (34) 

 


